© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #184
O
U
T
D

205o
Optics FInish Accessories
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
UPO-PAR38 (Uplight ONLY)1,2
 INC-Up to 150 watt PAR38
UPO-PAR30L (Uplight ONLY)1,2
 INC-Up to 75 watt PAR30L
BAL1
BAM1
CTM – Contractor Tree Mount
T – Tree Mount J-Box
SPB – Mounting Spike/J-Box (PVC)
SCI – Spike/J-Box w/6’ cord (Iron)
SJI– Spike/J-Box (Iron)
BAL UPO-PAR38  SVG BAL-CSC  CTM
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
Options
BAL-CSC-Glare Shield w/Convex Lens
BAL-CSF-Glare Shield w/Flat Lens
BAL-CSN-Glare Shield w/no Lens
SPB-Mounting Spike
BAM-CSF-Glare Shield w/Flat Lens
BAM-CSN-Glare Shield w/no Lens
SPB-Mounting Spike
FOOTNOTES:
1- These are uplight housings only and may not be used as downlights.
2- For Use Only with lamps rated for open fixtures.
ARRA
Funding Compliant
OPEN UPLIGHTS
DIS
CONTIN